

**CNR NO. MHSI09-000350-2024**

**Order in PWDVA No.14/2024**

Order below Exh.26 – Considering reason granted till next date.

Order below Exh.27 – Considering reason granted till next date.

Date : 17/12/2025

( Shrikant S. Pachandi)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Deogad.